
L.5.3 CO] 
l i f f k f f i w B A N , 

of KANSAS CITY 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended October 23, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

November 19, 1968 

NOV 2 2 1968 

®e$enrrh Uhrrjn 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing bapks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings 
Ratio to total borrowings 
Number of banks 

Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

New 
York 

Chicago 

35.6 
3 
12 

24.7 
3 
9 

639 
5,010 

794 
1,205 

5.6 
0.7 

3.1 
2.1 

2 
9 
1 

3 
6 

2 
7 

69 
84 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 

Total 

106.8 
31 
162 

3,160 
10,833 

3.4 
1.0 

10.1 
1 

10.1 
9.5 
1 

Boston 

Other Reserve City Banks 

2. 
1 
5 

78 
482 

2.6 
0.4 

New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

— — — — 1..5 9.2 2.0 20.2 2.1 0.7 14.8 3.1 51.1 
2 5 1 6 3 1 7 2 3 

3 6 16 15 20 15 15 8 21 17 21 

110 273 31 388 192 14 216 76 . 1,783 
204 670 1 ,258 830 733 1,027 491 249 489 744 3,655 

1.4 3.4 6.4 5.2 : 1.1 4.9 6.9 4.1 2.9 
0.1 1.1 0.3 2.0 0.4 0.3 3.0 0.4 1.4 

10.1 

4 
1 

2 
4 

6 
10 

1 
8 
6 

6 
13 

10.1 
50.2 
1 

1 
1 
8 
5 

5 
10 

1 
6 
1 

2 
9 
10 

1 
4 
12 

11 
10 

Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




