BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

of KANSAS CITY

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended October 23, 1968

(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

November 19, 1968

(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)																
NOV 22 1968		Reserve C		Other Reserve City Banks												
- Research Library -		in Cit New York	Chicago	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings	\$	35.6	24.7	106.8	2.0			1.5	9.2	2.0	20,2	2.1	0.7	14.8	3.1	51.1
Number of banks indebted		3	3	31	1			2	5	1	6	. 3	1	7	2	3
Total number of banks in group		12	9	162	5	3	. 6	16	15	20	15	15	8	21	17	21
Required reserves:														The second second		
Borrowing banks	\$	639	7 94	3,160	78			110	273	31	388	192	14	216	76	1,783
All banks in group	\$	5,010	1,205	10,833	482	204	670	1,258	830	7 33	1,027	491	249	489	744	3,655
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:																**:
Borrowing banks	%	5.6	3.1	3.4	2.6			1.4	3.4		5.2	1.1	4.9	6.9	4.1	2.9
All banks in group	%	0.7	2.1	1.0	0.4			0.1	1.1	0.3	2.0	0.4	0.3	3.0	0.4	1.4
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves:																
Amount of borrowings	\$			10.1							10.1					
Number of banks				1							1				40 00	
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks:				A THE REAL PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE PARTY A	to against a minimum of against a second of ag											
Amount of borrowings	\$			10.1							10.1			** ***		
Ratio to total borrowings	%			9.5							50.2					
Number of banks				1							1					
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during																
All of past 13 weeks																
10 - 12 weeks				2						1	1					
7 - 9 weeks		2	~ -	7		1			1		1	• •	1	2	1	
1 - 6 weeks		9	3	69	4		2	6	8	6	8	5	6	9	4	11
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks		1	6	84	1	2	4	10	6	13	5	10	11	10	12	10

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.